Scoops, Spoons & LabWare
GMP Scoops
see page 9
6 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com
S
te
ri
W

styles and sizes so you can have the best
scoop for your process.
Still Not Sure?
Try before you buy. Contact us for a free
sample.
GMP
Correct
7Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
S
teriW
are
Part No. Nominal Capacity Sterile Box Quantity
8045A-30 30ml No 100
8045A-30S 30ml Yes 100
8045A-60 60ml No 100
8045A-60S 60ml Yes 100
8045A-125 125ml No 100
8045A-125S 125ml Yes 100
8045A-250 250ml No 85
8045A-250S 250ml Yes 85
8045A-500 500ml No 50
8045A-500S 500ml Yes 50
8045A-1000 1000ml No 25
8045A-1000S 1000ml Yes 25
8045A-2500 2500ml No 15
8045A-2500S 2500ml Yes 15
White PharmaScoop PS
The original PharmaScoop
Part No. Nominal Capacity Sterile Box Quantity
8045H-30 30ml No 100
8045H-60 60ml No 100
8045H-60S 60ml Yes 100
8045H-125 125ml No 100
8045H-125S 125ml Yes 100
8045H-250 250ml No 85
8045H-250S 250ml Yes 85
8045H-500 500ml No 50
8045H-500S 500ml Yes 50
8045H-1000 1000ml No 25
8045H-1000S 1000ml Yes 25
8045H-2500S 2500ml Yes 15
PharmaScoop HDPE
Extra Chemical Resistance
Part No. Nominal Capacity Sterile Box Quantity
8045P-30 30ml No 100
8045P-30S 30ml Yes 100
8045P-60 60ml No 100
8045P-60S 60ml Yes 100
8045P-125 125ml No 100
8045P-125S 125ml Yes 100
8045P-250 250ml No 85
8045P-250S 250ml Yes 85
8045P-500 500ml No 50
8045P-500S 500ml Yes 50
8045P-1000 1000ml No 25
8045P-1000S 1000ml Yes 25
8045P-2500 2500ml No 15
8045P-2500S 2500ml Yes 15
PharmaScoop PP
Great Chemical Resistance
 Made from Polystyrene (PS)
 FDA and EC conforming

 BSE/TSE free
 Individually Bagged
 Made and packed in a Cleanroom
Best Seller
8 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com
S
te
ri
W
ar
e
Unique
Benefit
Part No. Nominal Capacity Sterile Box Quantity
8045R-30 30ml No 100
8045R-30S 30ml Yes 100
8045R-60 60ml No 100
8045R-60S 60ml Yes 100
8045R-125 125ml No 100
8045R-125S 125ml Yes 100
8045R-250 250ml No 85
8045R-250S 250ml Yes 85
8045R-500 500ml No 50
8045R-500S 500ml Yes 50
8045R-1000 1000ml No 25
8045R-1000S 1000ml Yes 25
8045R-2500 2500ml No 15
8045R-2500S 2500ml Yes 15
Part No. Nominal Capacity Sterile Box Quantity
8045B-60 60ml No 100
8045B-60S 60ml Yes 100
8045B-125 125ml No 100
8045B-125S 125ml Yes 100
8045B-250 250ml No 85
8045B-250S 250ml Yes 85
8045B-500 500ml No 50
8045B-500S 500ml Yes 50
8045B-1000 1000ml No 25
8045B-1000S 1000ml Yes 25
8045B-2500 2500ml No 15
8045B-2500S 2500ml Yes 15
Red PharmaScoop PS
Highly Visible
Blue PharmaScoop PP
Highly Visible with High Chemical Resistance
Metal Detectable PharmaScoop PP
Metal Detectable and X-ray Visible
Part No. Nominal Capacity Sterile Pack Quantity
M1000B-30 30ml No 4
M1000B-60 60ml No 4
M1000B-125 125ml No 4
M1000B-250 250ml No 4
M1000B-500 500ml No 4
M1000B-1000 1000ml No 4
M1000B-2500 2500ml No 4
New
 Made from Polypropylene (PP)
 FDA and EC conforming
 BSE/TSE free

 Made and packed in a Cleanroom
 Made from Polystyrene (PS)
 FDA and EC conforming
 BSE/TSE free
 Individually Bagged
 Made and packed in a Cleanroom
See the full range of Metal Detectable products on pages 48 to 57
9Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
S
teriW
are
Part No. Nominal Capacity Sterile Box Quantity
8286A-25 25ml No 100
8286A-25S 25ml Yes 100
8286A-50 50ml No 100
8286A-50S 50ml Yes 100
8286A-100 100ml No 100
8286A-100S 100ml Yes 100
8286A-150 150ml No 100
8286A-150S 150ml Yes 100
8286A-250 250ml No 100
8286A-250S 250ml Yes 100
8286A-500 500ml No 40
8286A-500S 500ml Yes 40
8286A-1000 1000ml No 30
8286A-1000S 1000ml Yes 30
GMP Volumetric Scoop PS
Ergonomic Flat Scoop
GMP Sample Scoop With Lid PS
Secures the Sample in the Scoop

are manufactured in a Cleanroom to ensure cleanliness and reduce
particulate contamination.
• Moulded & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming HDPE
• BSE/TSE Free
• Available in uncoloured natural HDPE or bright red HDPE
• Full Batch Traceability
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile
The handle length is 300mm. Our range of single use scoops are
ideal for use in the laboratory, production and warehouse.
Part No. Sterile Nominal Scoop
Volume
Box
Quantity
8341H-25 No 25ml 50
8341H-25S Yes 25ml 50
8341H-50 No 50ml 50
8341H-50S Yes 50ml 50
8341H-100 No 100ml 50
8341H-100S Yes 100ml 50
Part No. Sterile Nominal Scoop
Volume
Box
Quantity
8341R-50S Yes 50ml 50
8341R-100S Yes 100ml 50
Part No. Sterile Nominal Scoop
Volume
Pack
Quantity
M1040B-100 No 100ml 4
HDPE - Natural
HDPE - Red
Metal Detectable PP (Polypropylene) -  BLUE
New

SteriWare® Volumetric Spoons
Single use, accurate measuring spoons
Volumetric Spoons allow small volumes to be accurately
measured. The Volumetric Spoons are designed to be used
straight from the bag.
• Moulded & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming
materials
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile
Part No. Flat Fill Volume Sterile Box Quantity
8640H-01 1ml No 100
8640H-01S 1ml Yes 100
8640H-0123S 1.23ml Yes 100
8640H-0246S 2.46ml Yes 100
8640H-05 5ml No 100
8640H-05S 5ml Yes 100
8640H-10 10ml No 100
8640H-10S 10ml Yes 100
8640H-20 20ml No 100
8640H-20S 20ml Yes 100
8640H-30 30ml No 100
8640H-30S 30ml Yes 100
Note: Volumetric Spoons are not certified measuring devices.
User validation is required. If in doubt please contact us
Part No. Flat Fill Volume Sterile Pack Quantity
M1030B-25 2.5ml No 4
See the full range of Metal Detectable products on pages 48 to 57
New
HDPE - Natural
Metal Detectable Polypropylene (PP) - BLUE

SteriWare® Certified BSE/TSE Free
We only use high quality polymers for our SteriWare products. All of
the polymer resins that we use are certified BSE/TSE free.
During manufacturing the SteriWare products do not come into contact
with any products or processes that may pose a BSE/TSE risk.
A BSE/TSE statement is included in our Certificates of Conformity.
13Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
S
teriW
are
Part No. Nominal
Spoon Volume
Sterile Pack Quantity
M1006B-10 10ml No 4
Part No. Nominal
Spoon Volume
Sterile Box Quantity
8088B-10 10ml No 100